
731-336-7856
http://www.takeout2unow.com

Pizza Hut Chester Jackson
Pizza

Poppular Pizzas
Spicy Lover's

Large Spicy Double Pepperoni$18.11
Large Spicy Hawaiian Chicken$18.11
Large Spicy Veggie $18.11

Cheese
Medium Cheese $13.28

8 Slices
Large Cheese $16.90

8 Slices
Create Your Own

Medium Create Your Own $13.28
Large Create Your Own $16.90
Personal Pan Pizza Create
Your Own

$6.03

Pizza
Meat

Supreme Pizza
Medium Supreme Pizza $19.32

8 Slices
Large Supreme Pizza $21.73

8 Slices
Personal Pan Pizza Supreme
Pizza

$7.24

4 Slices
Meat Lover s Pizza

Medium Meat Lover s Pizza $19.32
8 Slices

Large Meat Lover s Pizza $22.94
8 Slices

Pepperoni Pizza
Medium Pepperoni Lover s
Pizza

$19.32

8 Slices
Large Pepperoni Lover s Pizza$22.94

8 Slices
Supreme Pizza

Medium Super Supreme Pizza$20.52
8 Slices

Large Super Supreme Pizza $24.15
8 Slices

Hawaiian Luau Pizza
Medium Hawaiian Luau Pizza$19.32

8 Slices
Large Hawaiian Luau Pizza $22.94

8 Slices

Pizza
Chicken

Hawaiian Chicken Pizza
Medium Hawaiian Chicken
Pizza

$19.32

8 Slices
Large Hawaiian Chicken Pizza$22.94

8 Slices
Chicken-Bacon Parmesan Pizza

Backyard BBQ Chicken Pizza
Medium Backyard BBQ
Chicken Pizza

$19.32

8 Slices

Wings
Large Traditional Wings $12.07
Breaded Boneless Wings $9.65
Don t Skip The Dip $0.83

Dips
Ranch $0.83
Blue Cheese $0.83
Garlic $0.83
Marinara $0.83
Honey BBQ $0.83

Pasta
Tuscani Chicken Alfredo Pasta $10.86

Tuscani Chicken Alfredo Pasta.
Breadsticks.

Tuscani Meaty Marinara Pasta $10.86
Tuscani Meaty Marinara Pasta.

Cheese Sticks.
Family Size Chicken Alfredo
Pasta

$19.32

Tuscani Chicken Alfredo Pasta.
Breadsticks.

Family Size Meaty Marinara
Pasta

$19.32

Tuscani Meaty Marinara Pasta.
Breadsticks.

Family Size Mix & Match Pasta $19.32
Tuscani Chicken Alfredo

Pasta.Tuscani Meaty Marinara
Pasta.Breadsticks.

Big Dinner Box
Big Dinner Box With WingStreet
Breaded Boneless Wings

$30.19

Big Dinner Box With Pasta $30.19
Big Dinner Box With 3 Pizzas $30.19

Sides
Breadsticks

Order Breadsticks $6.03
5 Sticks 1 Dip

Double Order Breadsticks $12.07
10 Sticks 2 Dips

Cheese Sticks
Order Cheese Sticks $7.24

5 Sticks 1 Dip
Doble Order Cheese Sticks $14.48

10 Sticks 2 Dips
Fries

Straight-Cut Fries $3.61
Fries with Ketchup

Lemon Pepper $3.61
Lemon Pepper Seasoned Fries w/

Ketchup
Cajun Style Seasoned $3.61

Cajun Style Seasoned Fries w/
Ketchup

Fried Mozzarella Sticks
Fried Mozzarella Sticks. Marinara Dipping

Sauce.
8 Pieces, 1 Dip $5.91

Parmesan Cheese
1 Packet

Grated Parmesean
Red Pepper Flakes

1 Packet
Crushed Red Pepper

Desserts
Cinnabon Mini Rolls $7.84

Cinnabon Mini Rolls, 10 rolls
Ultimate Chocolate Chip Cookie $7.24

Ultimate Chocolate Chip Cookie
Whole Cookie, 1 pan

Triple Chocolate Brownie $7.84
Triple Chocolate Brownie Whole

Brownie, 1 pan
Cinnamon Sticks $6.03

Cinnamon Sticks, 10 sticks Icing
Dip, 1 Dip

Apple Pies $6.03
Fried Apple Pies, 6 pies

Cinnabon Signature Cream
Cheese Frosting

$1.20

Cinnabon Signature Cream
Cheese Frosting, 1 dip

Icing DipIcing Dip $0.83
Icing Dip, 1 dip

Drinks
Pepsi $2.40
Diet Pepsi $2.40
Pepsi Wild Cherry $2.40

Bottle 20 oz
Mtn Dew $2.40
Sierra Mist $2.40
Mug Root Beer $2.40

Bottle 20 oz
Aquafina $2.40

Bottle 20 oz
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Large Backyard BBQ Chicken
Pizza

$22.94

8 Slices
Buffalo Chicken Pizza

Medium Buffalo Chicken Pizza$19.32
8 Slices

Large Buffalo Chicken Pizza $22.94
8 Slices

Pizza
Veggie

Veggie Lover s Pizza
Medium Veggie Lover s Pizza$19.32

8 Slices
Large Veggie Lover s Pizza $22.94

8 Slices
Ultimate Cheese Lover s Pizza
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